
1 7

2 SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 7 12,20  5.00     5.20    1ro WIN 4 8,00  3.60     2.80   

2do PLACE 2       4,20  3.00    2do PLACE 1       7,00  4.40   

3ro SHOW 10              5.00    3ro SHOW 5              3.40   

4to 5 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 25,60 $2.00 QU paid 28,00

$2.00 EX 7/2 paid $35.80 $2.00 TR 7/2/10 paid $286.20 $2.00 EX 4/1 paid $31.80

$2.00 QU 2/7 paid $21.00 $2.00 SU 7/2/10/5 paid $1,298.80 $2.00 QU 1/4 paid $18.40 $2.00 SU 4/1/8/5 paid $711.00

$2.00 TR 4/1/8 paid $124.40 $2.00 SU 4/1/5/8 paid $711.00

$2.00 TR 4/1/5 paid $123.60

$2.00 PICK FOUR 3/4/1/4 (4 right) paid $3002

$2.00 PICK THREE 4/1/4 paid $2002

$2.00 DD 1/4 paid $198.40

2 8

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 6 4,20  2.20     2.10    1ro WIN 8 10,40  7.20     5.00   

2do PLACE 3       2,40  2.10    2do PLACE 3       49,80  16.40   

3ro SHOW 5              2.80    3ro SHOW 6              5.40   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 5,00 $2.00 QU paid 259,00

$2.00 EX 6/3 paid $6.00 $2.00 DD 7/6 paid $29.60 $2.00 EX 8/3 paid $362.20 $2.00 DD 4/8 paid $31.00

$2.00 QU 3/6 paid $2.40 $2.00 SU 6/3/5/1 paid $70.40 $2.00 QU 3/8 paid $218.80 $2.00 SU 8/3/6/7 paid $3002

$2.00 TR 6/3/5 paid $15.60 $2.00 TR 8/3/6 paid $2002

$2.00 PICK THREE 1/4/8 paid $676.00

3 9

8 SC# 3 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 2 35,40  30.60     13.40    1ro WIN 4 8,20  6.60     2.60   

2do PLACE 9       4,40  3.40    2do PLACE 9       9,20  3.00   

3ro SHOW 13              15.60    3ro SHOW 3              2.10   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 77,90 $2.00 QU paid 37,70

$2.00 EX 2/9 paid $275.80 $2.00 DD 6/2 paid $152.20 $2.00 EX 4/9 paid $71.00 $2.00 DD 8/4 paid $90.80

$2.00 QU 2/9 paid $118.60 $2.00 SU 2/9/13/11 paid $3002 $2.00 QU 4/9 paid $33.40 $2.00 SU 4/9/3/8 paid $577.20

$2.00 TR 2/9/13 paid $2002 $2.00 PICK THREE 7/6/2 paid $925.00 $2.00 TR 4/9/3 paid $129.40

$2.00 PICK THREE 4/8/4 paid $176.40

4 10

6 SC# 1 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 3 6,00  2.60     2.10    1ro WIN 1 5,80  3.20     2.60   

2do PLACE 6       2,40  2.10    2do PLACE 10 3,40  2.80   

3ro SHOW 1              2.40    3ro SHOW 2  8.40   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 7,20 $2.00 QU paid 9,90

$2.00 EX 3/6 paid $10.60 $2.00 DD 2/2 paid $43.80 $2.00 EX 1/10 paid $19.00 $2.00 DD 4/1 paid $39.20

$2.00 QU 3/6 paid $5.80 $2.00 SU 3/6/1/5 paid $78.20 $2.00 QU 1/10 paid $9.80 $2.00 SU 1/10/2/9 paid $1,621.60

$2.00 TR 3/6/1 paid $21.60 $2.00 PICK THREE 6/2/3 paid $454.40 $2.00 TR 1/10/2 paid $367.80

$2.00 DD 2/3 paid $425.40 $2.00 PICK THREE 6/2/2 paid $185.60 $2.00 PICK THREE 8/4/1 paid $267.40

5 11

5 SC# 4 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 4 139,00  37.60     11.60    1ro WIN 2 17,40  7.40     5.20   

2do PLACE 6       11,20  6.00    2do PLACE 12 7,00  5.80   

3ro SHOW 5              3.20    3ro SHOW 6  4.80   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 302,00 $2.00 QU paid 60,90

$2.00 EX 4/6 paid $602 $2.00 EX 2/12 paid $133.60

$2.00 QU 4/6 paid $319.80 $2.00 SU 4/6/5/7 paid $3002 $2.00 QU 2/12 paid $70.00

$2.00 TR 4/6/5 paid $2002 $2.00 TR 2/12/6 paid $988.40

$2.00 DD 3/4 paid $579.00 $2.00 DD 1/2 paid $54.20

$2.00 PICK FOUR 6/2/3/4 (4 right) paid $3002 $2.00 PICK SIX 1/4/8/4/1,3,7,11/2 (5 right) paid $630.80

$2.00 PICK THREE 2/3/4 paid $2002 $2.00 PICK SIX 1/4/8/4/1,3,7,11/2 (6 right) paid $52,989.00

$2.00 PICK THREE 2/2/4 paid $707.00 $2.00 PICK THREE 4/1/2 paid $353.20

$2.00 PICK THREE 4/1/11 paid $40.60

$2.00 PICK FIVE 4/8/4/1,3,7,11/2 (5 right) paid $6,752.40

$2.00 DD 1/11 paid $6.20

6

SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 1 31,00  12.00     5.60   

2do PLACE 8       3,20  2.20   

3ro SHOW 5              2.60   

4to 

$2.00 QU paid 49,60

$2.00 EX 1/8 paid $85.20 $2.00 DD 4/1 paid $602

$2.00 QU 1/8 paid $30.80 $2.00 SU 1/8/5/3 paid $793.20

$2.00 TR 1/8/5 paid $256.00 $2.00 PICK THREE 3/4/1 paid $2002
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